BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 1

LIST OF ELECTORAL COLLEGE

S. NO. AFFILIATED MEMBER NAME OF THE AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE
NAME NAME

Place

Date:

GENERAL SECRETARY
Badminton Association of India




BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 2
NOMINATION PAPER FOR
ELECTION AS (NAME OF THE POST)

To

Mr. Justice A. N. Gupta,

The Returning Officer for the above election

Office of the Returning Officer,

Conference Hall, BAI Office, U.P. Badminton Academy Campus,
Vipin Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow.

We nominate Shri/fSmt./ Ms. ... (name
and address), whose name is entered at SI. No. ................ in the Electoral
College List for the above mentioned post.

2. Our particulars are given above:-

NAME OF THE NAME OF SL. NO. IN THE SIGNATURE
CANDIDATE MEMBER ELECTORAL
COLLEGE LIST

Proposer

Seconder

| the candidate above named, do hereby give my assent to my nomination
for the above post.

Name of the Candidate ...............ccceiiiiiiiiiint,
Name of member State/ Union Territory / Board/ Institution..........................
Sl. No. in the Electoral College List .........................

Signature ...

Place
Date:




BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 3

LIST OF NOMINATED CANDIDATES

NAME OF THE NAME, SL. NO. IN
POST ELECTORAL

COLLEGE LIST AND
ADDRESS OF
CANDIDATE

NAME AND SL.
NO. IN
ELECTORAL
COLLEGE LIST OF
PROPOSER

NAME & SL. NO. IN
ELECTORAL
COLLEGE LIST OF
SECONDER

Place
Date:

Returning Officer

Elections of Office Bearers and
Members of Executive Committee, BAI -2014



BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 4

LIST OF VALIDLY NOMINATED CANDIDATES

NAME OF THE | NAME OF CANDIDATE NAME OF SL. NO. IN
POST MEMBER STATE / ELECTORAL
UNION COLLEGE LIST
TERRITORY /
BOARD /
INSTITUTION
Place
Date:

Returning Officer
Elections of Office Bearers and
Members of Executive Committee, BAI -2014



BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 5

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CANDIDATURE FOR

ELECTION AS (NAME OF THE POST)

To

Mr. Justice A. N. Gupta,

The Returning Officer for above Elections,

Conference Hall, BAI Office, U.P. Badminton Academy Campus,
Vipin Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow.

[, the validly nominated candidate, do hereby give my notice of withdrawal of

candidature for the above post.

Name of the Candidate .................ccoiiiinn,
Name of member State/ Union Territory / Board/ Institution..........................

Sl. No. in the Electoral College List ........................

Signature ...,

Place
Date:



BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 6

LIST OF CONTESTING CANDIDATES

NAME OF THE | NAME OF CANDIDATE NAME OF MEMBER SL. NO. IN
POST STATE / UNION ELECTORAL
TERRITORY /BOARD / | COLLEGE LIST
INSTITUTION
Place
Date:

Returning Officer
Elections of Office Bearers and
Members of Executive Committee, BAI -2014



BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 7

BALLOT PAPER

Name of the Post Names of the candidates Mark vote hereby by
placing (\/) mark

President (1) 1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Note: (1)

(@)

®3)

Place tick mark ( \/) against the name of only One candidate for the
post of President.

DO NOT place any other mark like (x), or word, etc. against the
name of any candidate as that shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Place tick mark ( \ ) on the ballot paper only with the article specially
provided for the purpose. Any ballot paper marked with any other
pen, ball point pen, etc. shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Returning Officer
Elections of Office Bearers and
Members of Executive Committee, BAI -2014




BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 8

BALLOT PAPER

Name of the Post Names of the candidates Mark vote hereby by
placing (\/) mark
General Secretary (1) | 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
Note: (1) Place tick mark ( \/) against the name of only one candidate for the

post of General Secretary.

(2) DO NOT place any other mark like (x), or word, etc. against the
name of any candidate as that shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

3) Place tick mark ( \/ ) on the ballot paper only with the article specially
provided for the purpose. Any ballot paper marked with any other
pen, ball point pen, etc. shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Returning Officer
Elections of Office Bearers and
Members of Executive Committee, BAI -2014




BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 8-A

BALLOT PAPER

Name of the Post Names of the candidates Mark vote hereby by
placing (\/) mark
Secretary — Tournament (1) 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
Note: (1) Place tick mark ( \/) against the name of only one candidate for the

post of Secretary - Tournament.

(2) DO NOT place any other mark like (x), or word, etc. against the
name of any candidate as that shall render your ballot paper liable to

rejection.

(3) Place tick mark ( \/ ) on the ballot paper only with the article specially
provided for the purpose. Any ballot paper marked with any other
pen, ball point pen, etc. shall render your ballot paper liable to

rejection.

Returning Officer

Elections of Office Bearers and
Members of Executive Committee, BAI -2014




BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 8-B

BALLOT PAPER

Name of the Post Names of the candidates Mark vote hereby by
placing (\/) mark
Secretary — Coaching & 1.
Development (1)
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
Note: (1) Place tick mark ( \/) against the name of only one candidate for the

post of Secretary — Coaching & Development.

(2 DO NOT place any other mark like (x), or word, etc. against the
name of any candidate as that shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

3) Place tick mark ( \/) on the ballot paper only with the article specially
provided for the purpose. Any ballot paper marked with any other
pen, ball point pen, etc. shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Returning Officer

Elections of Office Bearers and
Members of Executive Committee, BAI -2014




BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 9

BALLOT PAPER

Name of the Post Names of the candidates Mark vote hereby by
placing (\/) mark

Treasurer (1) 1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Note: (1)

(@)

®3)

Place tick mark ( \/) against the name of only one candidate for the
post of Treasurer.

DO NOT place any other mark like (x), or word, etc. against the
name of any candidate as that shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Place tick mark ( \ ) on the ballot paper only with the article specially
provided for the purpose. Any ballot paper marked with any other
pen, ball point pen, etc. shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Returning Officer
Elections of Office Bearers and
Members of Executive Committee, BAI -2014




BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 10

BALLOT PAPER

Name of the Post Names of the candidates Mark vote hereby by
placing (\/) mark

Vice Presidents (8) 1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Note: QD

(@)

®3)

Place tick mark ( \/ ) against the name of eight candidates for the
post of Vice Presidents.

DO NOT place any other mark like (x), or word, etc. against the
name of any candidate as that shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Place tick mark ( \/) on the ballot paper only with the article specially
provided for the purpose. Any ballot paper marked with any other
pen, ball point pen, etc. shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Returning Officer
Elections of Office Bearers and
Members of Executive Committee, BAI -2014




BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 10-A

BALLOT PAPER

Name of the Post Names of the candidates Mark vote hereby by
placing (\/) mark
Chairman - 1.
Central Tournament
Committee
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
Note: (1) Place tick mark ( \/) against the name of only one candidate for the

(2)

®3)

post of Chairman — Central Tournament Committee.

DO NOT place any other mark like (x), or word, etc. against the
name of any candidate as that shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Place tick mark ( \/) on the ballot paper only with the article specially
provided for the purpose. Any ballot paper marked with any other
pen, ball point pen, etc. shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Returning Officer
Elections of Office Bearers and
Members of Executive Committee, BAI -2014




BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 10-B

BALLOT PAPER

Name of the Post Names of the candidates Mark vote hereby by
placing (\/) mark

Chairman — 1.

Finance Committee

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Note: (2)

(2)

@)

Place tick mark ( \/) against the name of only one candidate for the
post of Chairman — Finance Committee.

DO NOT place any other mark like (x), or word, etc. against the
name of any candidate as that shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Place tick mark ( \/) on the ballot paper only with the article specially
provided for the purpose. Any ballot paper marked with any other
pen, ball point pen, etc. shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Returning Officer
Elections of Office Bearers and
Members of Executive Committee, BAI -2014




BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 10-C

BALLOT PAPER

Name of the Post Names of the candidates Mark vote hereby by
placing (\/) mark
Chairman — 1.
Administration Committee
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
Note: (1) Place tick mark ( \/) against the name of only one candidate for the

post of Chairman — Administration Committee.

(2) DO NOT place any other mark like (x), or word, etc. against the
name of any candidate as that shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

(3) Place tick mark ( \/ ) on the ballot paper only with the article specially
provided for the purpose. Any ballot paper marked with any other
pen, ball point pen, etc. shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Returning Officer
Elections of Office Bearers and
Members of Executive Committee, BAI -2014




BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 10-D

BALLOT PAPER

Name of the Post Names of the candidates Mark vote hereby by
placing (\/) mark
Chairman — 1.
Coaching & Development
Committee
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
Note: (1) Place tick mark ( \/) against the name of only one candidate for the

post of Chairman — Coaching & Development Committee.

(2) DO NOT place any other mark like (x), or word, etc. against the
name of any candidate as that shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

(3) Place tick mark ( \/ ) on the ballot paper only with the article specially
provided for the purpose. Any ballot paper marked with any other
pen, ball point pen, etc. shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Returning Officer
Elections of Office Bearers and
Members of Executive Committee, BAI -2014




BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 11

BALLOT PAPER

Name of the Post Names of the candidates Mark vote hereby by
placing (\/) mark

Joint Secretaries (8) 1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Note: (1)

(@)

®3)

Place tick mark ( \ ) against the name of any eight candidates for the
post of Joint Secretaries.

DO NOT place any other mark like (x), or word, etc. against the
name of any candidate as that shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Place tick mark ( \ ) on the ballot paper only with the article specially
provided for the purpose. Any ballot paper marked with any other
pen, ball point pen, etc. shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Returning Officer
Elections of Office Bearers and
Members of Executive Committee, BAI -2014




BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 12

BALLOT PAPER

Name of the Post Names of the candidates Mark vote hereby by
placing (\/) mark
Technical Advisor (1) 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
Note: (1) Place tick mark ( \/) against the name of only one candidate for the

post of Technical Advisor.

(2) DO NOT place any other mark like (x), or word, etc. against the
name of any candidate as that shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

(3) Place tick mark ( \/ ) on the ballot paper only with the article specially
provided for the purpose. Any ballot paper marked with any other
pen, ball point pen, etc. shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Returning Officer
Elections of Office Bearers and
Members of Executive Committee, BAI -2014




BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 13

BALLOT PAPER

Name of the Post

Names of the candidates Mark vote hereby by
placing (\/) mark

Executive
Committee Members
(16)
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16.

Note: (1)

(2)

®3)

Place tick mark ( \/) against the name of any sixteen candidates for
the post of EXCO Members.

DO NOT place any other mark like (x), or word, etc. against the
name of any candidate as that shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Place tick mark ( \/) on the ballot paper only with the article specially
provided for the purpose. Any ballot paper marked with any other
pen, ball point pen, etc. shall render your ballot paper liable to
rejection.

Returning Officer
Elections of Office Bearers and
Members of Executive Committee, BAI -2014




BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 14
RESULT OF COUNTING OF VOTES
Name of post Total Total Name of the candidates Valid votes
votes | rejected polled
polled votes
President (1) 1.
2 Etc.
TOTAL
Vice Presidents (8) 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
Etc.
TOTAL
Chairman — Central 1.
Tournament Committee (1)
2. Etc.
TOTAL
Chairman — Finance 1.
Committee (1)
2. Etc.
TOTAL
Chairman — Administration 1.
Committee (1)
2. Etc.
TOTAL
Chairman — Coaching & 1.
Development Committee (1)




2. Etc.
TOTAL
General Secretary (1) 1.
Etc.
TOTAL
Secretary-Tournament (1) 1.
2. Etc.
TOTAL
Secretary- Coaching & 1.
Development (1)
2. Etc.
TOTAL
Treasurer (1) 1.
Etc.
TOTAL
Joint Secretaries (8) 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
Etc.
TOTAL
Technical Advisor (1) 1.
2. Etc.
TOTAL
Executive Committee 1.
Members (16)
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Etc.

TOTAL

Place

Date:

Observer

(Returning Officer)

IOA Observer




BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

ELECTIONS OF OFFICE BEARERS AND MEMBERS OF EXECUTIVE

COMMITTEE, BAI - 2014

FORM 15

DECLARATION OF RESULT

I, the Returning Officer for the above elections, hereby declare the following
candidates as duly elected to the post (s) mentioned against their names:-

Name of post

NAME OF ELECTED CANDIDATE

President (1)

Vice Presidents (8)

Ex-Officio Vice Presidents (4):-

(i). Chairman — Central Tournament Committee

(ii). Chairman — Finance Committee (1)

(iii). Chairman — Administration Committee (1)

(iv). Chairman — Coaching & Development
Committee (1)

General Secretary (1)

Secretary — Tournaments (1)

Secretary — Coaching & Development (1)

Treasurer (1)

Joint Secretaries (8)

Technical Advisor (1)

Executive Committee Members (16)

Place
Date:

Govt. of India Observer

(Returning Officer)

IOA Observer




